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I 13-4 1-1 01 50-2007 Tmnur.l'nY 2

Water body name:
Water body number:
Watershed: Sitka Sound-Frontal Pacific Ocean

MTR: C055S063E Quad: Sitka A-4
Findings: We surveyed this uncataloged tributary

coho salmon using an electrofishing unit.

Recommendations: Add stream to the Anadromous

Table 1.-113-41-10150-2007 tributary 2 survey data'

AonruoN
Survey datez 5l3ll20l2
'species & Lifestage:

I l3-41-10150 and caughtto a tributarY to

Waters Catalog.

-135.3232 Tribdary entering fribdary on235

24'l

57.1223

57.1223

57.1223

57.1225

57.1225

57.1224

57.1226

57.1228

river left.

-135.3221 Electofished and got I DV

abo$35nrnand I COaborf
25mr.

-135.3215 Electrofished and got 2 DV

about 30-35nmand I CO

abors30mn
-135.3206 Electofished got I DV abotr

35nrn and I CO abortr 25nrn

-135.3202 Tribtnary entering fribtdary on

river left.

-135.3197 Electofished and got 1 DV

abod 25rmn and 4 CO about

20rrrn
-135.3187 Top of tibrfary just coming otf

ofground' Electrofished got 2

DV abo* 25nrn
-135.3194 Top oftibrfaryjustcomingout

of rootwad. Electofished got I
DV about 30nrn

242

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

243

244

245

246

247

ICO,IDV

I CO,2 DV

ICO,IDV

4CO,1DV

2DV

1DV



Fi gure I .-1 1 3-4 1 - I 0 1 50-2001 tributary 2 addition map.
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